RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - CONSOLIDATED
FILED FOR THE January 1% to June 30™, 2012 PERIOD

MAY 15,2012 OVERSIGHT BOARD

Name of Successor Agency CITY OF MOORPARK

Current

Total Outstanding
Debt or Obligation

Total Due
During Fiscal Year

Outstanding Debt or Obligation

_147,930,689.00

$ 14,490,577.00

Total Due for Six Month Period

Outstanding Debt or Obligation $ 10,564,991.00
Available Revenues other than anticipated funding from RPTTF $ 6,501,020.00
Enforceable Obligations paid with RPTTF $ 2,536,138.00
Administrative Cost paid with RPTTF $ 250,000.00
Pass-through Payments paid with RPTTF $ 1,277,833.00

Administrative Allowance (greater of 5% of anticipated Funding from RPTTF or 250,000. Nate: Calculation should not

include pass-through payments made with RPTTF. The RPTTF Administrative Cost figure above should not exceed this

Administrative Cost Allowance figure) $ 250,000.00

Certification of Oversight Board Chairperson:
Pursuant to Section 34177(l) of the Health and Safety code,

Bruce Hamous

| hereby certify that the above is a true and accurate Recognized
Enforceable Payment Schedule for the above named agency.

?{n’atu re

Chairperson
Na Title
M dtlpecS May 16, 2012
' Date



Name of Redevelopment Agency:
Project Area{s)

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MOORPARK

Moorpark Redsvelopment Project {(MRP)

RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - MAY 18, 2012 OVERSIGHT BOARD

Per AB 26 - Section 34177 ()

FORM A - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF}

Total Qutstanding

Total Due During

Payakle from the Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

ContractiAgreemant Project Area Dabt or Obligation Fiscal YGSL Funding Payments by month
Project Name / Debt Obligation Execution Date Payee Description 20112012 Source Jan 2012 Feb 2012 Mar 2012 Apr 2012 May 2012 Jun 2012 Tetal
1) 1998 Tax Allocation Bonds 0510141999 Bank of New York Bond Principal & Interest Payments MRP 6,030,082.00| 785708.00] RPTTF 108,956.00 658,956.00[ $  767,.912.00
2)|2001 Tax Allocation Bonds 1211242001 Bank of New York Bond Princigal & Interest Payments MRP #0,369,572.00 602,088.00] RPTIF 293,382 00 313,382.001 §  606,764.00
312006 Tax Allocation Bonds 12/13/2006 Bank of New York Bond Principal & Interest Payments MRP 23,545,793.00 545,987.00 RPTTF 252,631.00 287631001 540,282.00
4)tBond Trustee 05/01/1939 Bank of New Yark Trustee services MRP 10,000.00 10,000.00 RPTTF 10,000.09 $ 10,000.06
5){Bond Disclosures 0411212007 Urban Futures Bond Disclosure MRP 10,000.00 10,000.00 RPTTF 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00
6){Bond Arbitrage Calks 1041312009 BondLogistix Bond Arbitrage Calks MRP 10,000.00 10,000.00 RPTTF 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00
7)|Legal Counsei 07{01/2007 Burke Williams Screnssn Legal Services MRP 30,000.00 30,000.00 RPTTF 2,500.00 2,500.00 2.500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 | $ 15,000.00
8) ‘g:iﬁga;’;ﬁ'ipi:':;g:?d 0142612011 TBD gg’:""a' of Siruclres and Inersection Improvements per MRP 500,000.00 400,00000 | RPTTF 300,000.00 100,000.00 §  400,000.00
9) l?gfgi;“ég:gﬁggﬂmd 12  O7/05/2011 Flores-Siera Construction | Removal of Strucures MRE 24.400.00 24,400.00 | RPTTF 12,200.00 12,200.00 $ 2440000
10)| 161 Second Street Park eracnica Jacinte Relocation Payment MRP 30,00G.00 30,000.00 RPTTF 7,000.00 23,000.00 $ 30,000.00
11)]161 Second Street Park 071472011 Cverland, Cutler and Pacific  |Relocation Consultant MRP 25,000.00 25,000.00 RPTTF $ -
12)|Watershad Protection District County of Ventura Watershed Protecticn District MRP 100,00C.00 100,000.00 RPTTF 100,000.00 $ 10000000
13) h"oﬁ:;’: Q"u“: dera‘e Incoms City of Moorpark 20% sat-asids MRP 1,350,000.60 1,350,00006 | RPTTF 190,000.00 $  10,000.00
14}iRecord Oversight Board Meetings 08/21/2011 Reel Life Pictures Record Oversight Board Meetings MRP 3,000.00 3,000.00 RPTTF 1,000.00 1,000.0C 1,000.00 | & 3,C00.00
15){Oversigh Committes Packets PostNet Printing Oversight Committee packets MRP 1,800.00 1,800.00 RPTTF 600.00 600.00 600.00 | § 1,800.00
16}|High Street Art Center Kalley Cleaning Clean High Street Art Center MRP 2,000.00 2,000.00 | RPTTF 333.00 333.00 333.00 333.00 334.00 33400 (% 2,000.00
17}| Property Maintenance 1074712011 R A Atmore & Sons Maintain properties MRP 5,000.00 £,000.00 RPTTF 500000 | § §,000.00
18} 3 -
19) $ -
20) $ -
21) s "
22) $ -
23) $ -
24) $ -
25) $ -
26) $ -
27) $ -
28) $ -
28) $ -
30) $ -
31) $ -
32) . 3 -
Totais - This Page (RPTTF Funding) $ 52036647005  3,904,994.00 NiA 3 32,033.00]$ 338023.00]% 85780000 & 204433008 34,424.00 | $1,289,403.00 | $ 2,536,138.00
Totals - Page 2 {Other Funding) $ 11,045852.00 | $ 9,057,750.00 N/A $1,346,888.00 | $1,333,188.00 | $1,451,888.00 | $1,58525500 | § 36710000 | $ 376,600.00 | § €,501,020.00
Totals - Page 3 {Administrative Cost Allewance) 5 250,000.00 | $ 250,000.00 NiA $ 41666800)|5 41666.00]% 416660018 4166600(1% 41,666.00 f & 41670.001§ 260,000.00
Totals - Page 4 (Pass Thru Payments) $ 84,598,190.00 | $§ 1277,833.00 N/A $ 2962300]1% - $ - $ - 3 - $1,248 210.00 | § 1,277,833.00
Grand total - All Pages $147,930689.00 | $ 14,480,577.00 $1,450,210.00 || 51,712,867.00 [ $2,191,457.00 | $1,831,354.00 [ §  443,200.00 | $2,935,883.00 [| § 10,564,891.00

* The Prelimirary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule {ROPS) is to be completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of Finance by April 15, 2012, Itis not a requirement that the
Agread Upon Procedures Audit be completed bafore submitting the final Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Confrolier and State Department of Finance.
** All totals due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected.

“** Funding from the si

RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
LMIHF - Low and Moderate Incoma Housing Fund

Bonds - Bond proceeds
Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance

agency: (For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF could also mean tax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.)
Other - reserves, rents, interest eamings, etc.




Name of Redevelopment Agency:

Project Area(s)

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MOORPARK

Mocrpark Redevelopment Project (MRP)

RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE ~ MAY 15, 2012 OVERSIGHT BOARD
Per AB 26 - Section 34177 {*)

FORM B - All Revenue Sources Other Than Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

Payable from Other Revenue Sources

. Total Outsianding Tota] Due During | Furding
ConfractiAgreement ProjectArea [ 0 o Obligation 5(!]?1?'2;!13;:- So:[ce Payments by month
Project Name / Debt Obligation Execution Date Payee Descripticn Jan 2012 Febh 2012 Mar 2012 Apr 2012 May 2012 Jun 2012 Total

1) E::te:rca“m Human Services 03/21/2006  |HMC Architects Architect MRP 182,000.00 164,000.00 | Bonds 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 §  80,000.00

2) E::f:rcasm Human Services 07/27/2011 | RJR Engineering Givil Enginesring MRP 23,000.00 23,000.00 | Bonds 3,333.00 3,333.00 3,334.00 3,400.00 $  13.400.00

3) 2:::;&’5"0 Human Secvices 02/23/2011  |Jensen Design & Survey Survey Services MRP 41,300.00 41,300.00 | Bonds 4,000.00 5,700.00 6,600.00 4,000.00 $  18,700.00

) E:::’:rca“m Human Services 021252011 Veerlical V-BTG Labs Suils & Steel Inspections MRP 178,000.00 178,000.00 | Bonds 22,000.00 9,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 1400000 | §  71,000.00

5) E:Ef:rcas tro Human Services 06/0212008 | Bamhart Balfour Beatty Construction Management MRP 908,152.00 744,400.00 | Bonds 93,000.00 93,000.00 93,000.00 93,000.00 $  372,000.00

6) 2:::;“5"" Human Services 06/02/2011  |Ky Spangler Project Administration MRP 31,200.00 24.600.00 | Bonds 2.500.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,60000 [ § . 1550000

7 ’é::fe“rcas"o Human Services 02/25/2011  Damar Construction Grading (Construction} MRP 273,000.00 182,000.00] Bonds 45 500.60 45,500.00 45,500.00 45,500.00 §  182,000.00

8 2:::; Castro Human Services 02/25/2011  |Precision Plumbing Underground Utlliies MRP 905,000.00 665,100.00 | Bonds 100,000.00 85,000.00 145,000.00 120,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 | §  650,000.00

9) 2::;': Castro Human Services 05/04/2011  |Santa Glarita Concrete Concrete / CMU (Construction) MRP 1,835,900.00 1,635,000.00 | Bonds 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 248,000.00 $ 1,118,000.00
10y Ez:te; Castro Huran Services 03252011 |Steelcon, Inc. Steel framing (Construction) MRP 827,000.00 827.900.00 | Bonds 100,000.00 §9,000.00 121,200.00 $  310,20000
113 2:::: Castro Human Services 03072011 | Best Contracting Roofing & Sheet metal roofing MRP 435,600.00 251,300.00 | Bonds 50,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 $  260,000.00
12) 2:::; Castro Human Services 04M12/2011  |Standard Drywall Orywall {Construction) MRP 2,130,000.C0 1395,400.00 | Bonds 300,000.00 300,000,00 300,006.00 300,000.00 $ 1.200,000.06
13) g::::r Castro Human Services 047122011  Environmental Heating HVAC (Construction) MRE 790,800.00 610,000.00 | Bonds 90,500.00 80,500.00 90,500.00 90,500.00 $  362,000.00
14) g::te:r Castra Human Services 0312512011 | Taft Electric Gompary Electric (Construction) MRP 926,000.00 833,700.00 | Bonds 120,000.00 140,000.00 150,000.00 20000000 $  §10,000.00
15) z::te:r Castro Human Services 1116/2011 | John Fisher Public A MRE 140,000.00 96,600.00 | Bands 21,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00 $ 8400000
16) E:::e”r Castro Human Services 061372011  |Union Bank, NA ;zoe;{G?ffi'r%‘;’g;i‘;“ggsig;i‘r’:;’al roofing MRP 48,400 25130 | Bonds 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,500.00 7.500.00 $ 2500000
17 Ez:f;cas"o Human Services 06/09/2011 | California Bank & Trust zﬁaﬂ Standard Dry Wall - Retention for MRP 236,500 142,100 | Bonds 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 $  120,000.00
18) E:::‘rcam Human Services 04/18/2011  |Communily West Bank gf;gi:; Damar Constructior - Retention for MRP 30,400.00 20,2200/ Bonds 5,055.00 5,055.00 5,055.00 5,055.00 $§ 2022000
19) z:::’;c‘”t"’ Human Services 03/20/2011  |Reliable Floor Covering, Inc | Flooring and ceramic flooring MRP 366,300.00 320,000.60 | Bonds 70,000,00 70,000.00 80,000.00 100,000.00 | $  320,000.00
20) E:::’;rcastm Hurran Services 04/11/2011  |Center Glass Company Giass & glazing MRP 217,800.00 195,000.06¢ | Bands 45,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 | $  195,000.00
21) g:::.-;cmm Human Services 04112i2011 é;g’;:ﬁ;?ﬁ"“mg Specialties MRP 86,400.00 60.000.00| Bonds 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 1000000 5 ©0,000.00
22) z::fe"rcas"" Human Services 03/30/2011  |FYR Landscaping, Inc. Landscape 8 imigation MRP 125,600.00 110,000.00 | Bonds 25,000.00 25,000.00 30,000.00 3000000 | §  110,000.00
23) Ezzf:rc“tm Human Services 0502/2011  |K & Z Cabinet Co, Inc Finish carpentry & casework MRP 164,500.00 150,000.00 | Bonds 20,000.00 30,000.00 50,000.00 50,0000G | §  150,000.00
24) zzzf:rcasm Human Services ponura County ArPlliion | permits MRP 1,000.00 1,000.00 | Bonds 500.00 500.00 $ 100000
25) Ez:f:rcmm Humman Services ::::g;; Ventura & olher govt| b ive and Fees MRP 120,000.00 120,000.00 | Bonds 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,600.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 | $  120,000.00




Name of Redevelopment Agency:

Project Area(s}

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY CF MOORPARK

Moorpark Redevelopment Project (MRP}

RECOGNIZED QOBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE ~ MAY 15, 2012 OVERSIGHT BOARD

Per AB 26 - Section 34177 {*}

FORM B - All Revenue Sources Other Than Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

Payable from Cthar Revenue Sources

Total Outstanding Total Pue During | Funding
Contract/Agresment Project Area | 0 s Obligation 5551518_;‘5‘:;5‘ 30:_209 Payments By month
Praject Name / Debt Obligalion Execution Daie Payea Description Jan 2012 Feb 2042 Mar 2012 Apr 2012 May 2012 Jun 2012 Total
26) |Harvey Various Theater Season MRP 20,000,00 20,000.00 | Cther 7000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 § 20,000.06
27)| The Music Man Various Theater Season MRP 17,000.00 17,000.00 | Ciher 6,000.00 8,000.00 3,000.00 , 3 17,000.00
28)|One Act Plays Various Thealer Season MRP 5,000.00 5,000.00 | Other 2,000.00 1,50C.00 1,500.00 H 5,000.00
Totals - LMIHF
Totals - Bond Procesds $ 11,003852.00 | % 9,015750.00] Bonds |$ 1,331,88800|% 13151880015 148448000]% 1585255.00[ % 268560000)% 376,600.00|% 6,459,020.00
Totals - Other $ 42,000.00 | $ 4200000 Other | § 15,000.00 ) 18,000.00 | $ 7,500.00 | $ - 3 1,500.00 ] § - § 42,000.00
Grand fotal - This Page $ M04A5852.00]% 905727500008 - $ 1,346888.00{ 5 133318800 % 1.491,980.00]% 158525500 % 367,i0000| $ 37B,600.00 | $§ 6,501,020.00

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule {(ROPS} is to be completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of Finance by April 15, 2012, itis nota
requirement that the Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be compieted before submitting the final Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Controller and State Department of Finance.
** All total due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected.
*** Funding sources from the successor agency: {For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF could also mean tax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.)
RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund

Bonds - Bond proceeds
Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance

Other - reserves, rents, interest eamings, etc.




Name of Redeveiopment Agency:

Project Area(s)

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MOORPARK

Moarpark Redevelopment Project {MRP)

RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE ~ MAY 15, 20912 OVERSIGHT BOARD

Per AB 26 - Section 34177 {*}

FORM C - Administrative Cost Allowance Paid With Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

Project Name / Debt Obligation

Payee

Description

Project Area

Total Qutstanding
Debt or Obligation

Total Due During
Fiscal Year
2011-2012*

Funding
Source **

Payable from the Administrative Allowance Allocation ***
Payments by month

Jan 2012

Feb 2012

Mar 2012

Apr 2012

May 2012

Jun 2012

Total

1}{Salary and Benefits

Employees

Salary and Benefits

MRP

238,670.00

238,670.00

Admin

39,778.00

39,778.00

39,778.00

39,778.00

39,778.00

39,780.00

238,670.00

2)| Office Supplies

varies

Office Supplies

MRP

630.00

630.00

Admin

105.00

105.00

105.00

106.00

105.00

105.00

630.00

3y Publications/Subscription

varies

Publications/Subscription

MRP

40.00

40.00

Admin

7.00

7.00

7.0¢

7.00

7.00

5,00

40.00

4)IMileage Reimbursement

Employees

Mileage Reimbursement

MRP

80.00

80.00

Admin

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

80.00

5)|Postage

U.8. Postal Service / FedEx

Postage

MRP

80.00

80.00

Admin

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

£0.00

6)|Printing

PostNet and varies

Printing

MRP

80.00

80.00

Admin

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

80.00

7)|Advertising

varies

Advertising

MRP

130.00

130.00

Admin

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

20.00

130.00

8){ Contractual Services

varies

Contractual Services

MRP

10,000.00

10,000.00

Admin

1,667.00

1,667.00

1,667.00

1,667.00

1,667.00

1,665.00

10,000.00

93| Office Equipment Maintenance

varies

Office Equipment Maintenance

MRP

280.00

290.00

Admin

48.00

45.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

50.00

290.00

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

1g9)

20

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26}

27)

28)

3
$
3
$
$
3
$
3
$
$
3
3
$
$
3
$
$
3
3
$
$
3
$
$
3
3
$
3
$
3
$
$
$
8
3
$

Totals - This Page

$ 250,000.00

$ 250,000.00

$ 41,666.00

$  41,666.00

§

41,666.00

$

41,666.00

$  41,666.00

$

41,670.00

$

250,000.00

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS) is to be completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of Finance hy April
15, 2012. 1t is not a requirement that the Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be completed before submitting the final Oversight Approved ROFPS fo the State Controller and State Department of Finance.
** All total due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected.
*** Funding sources from the successor agency: (For fiscal 2011-12 only, references fo RPTTF could also mean tax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012))
RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund

== . Administrative Cost Allowance caps are 5% of Form A 6-month totals in 2091-12 and 3% of Form A §-month totals in 2012-13. The calculation should not factor in pass through payments paid for with RPTTF in Form D.

Bonds - Bend proceeds
Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance

Other - reserves, rents, interest earnings, etc.




Name of Redevelopment Agency REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY QF THE CITY OF MOORPARK

FORM D - Pass-Through Paymenis
Project Area(s} Moorpark Redevelopment Project (MRP)

RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE ~ MAY 15, 2012 OVERSIGHT BOARD
Per AB 26 - Section 34177 (*)

. Pass Through and Other Payments ***
Total Qutstanding Tot;l Due During Source of Pa ts b th
- iscal Year r yments by mon
) o _ Debt or Obligation 5011.2012 Fund
Project Name / Debt Cbligation Payee Dascription : Project Area Jan 2012 Feb 2012 Mar 2012 Apr 2012 May 2012 Jun 2012 Total
1}{Pass-Thru Agreement County of Ventura Pass-Thru Agreement MRP 71,275,412.00 1,076,596.00 | RPTTF 1,076,596.00 | § 1,076,586.00
2)|Pass-Thru Agreement Ventura _County ... .|Pass-Thru Agreement MRP 1,961,173.00 29,623.00 | RPTTF 29,623.00 $ 29,623.00
Community College District
3)|Pass-Thru Agreemant Ventura County Pass-Thru Agreement MRP 71,501.00 1,080.00 | RPTTF 1,080.00 |3 1,080.00
Superintendent of Schools
4)|Pass-Thru Agreement oorpark United SChool | pass.Thru Agreement MRP 11,290,104.00 170,524.00 | RPTTF . 170534.00 | §  170,534.00
5) $ -
&) $ N
7 $ _
8) $ _
9 5 -
10) 3 -
11) 3 -
12) $ -
13) $ -
14) $ -
15) $ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
[ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
Totals - Other Obligations $ 84,59819000]1%  1,277,833.00 $ 29623.00]% - $ - $ - $ - $ 1,248,210.00 | $§ 1,277,833.00

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS) is to be completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of
Finance by April 15, 2012, Itis not a requirement that the Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be completed before submitting the final Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Controller and State Department of Finance.

** All total due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected.

“** Funding sources from the successor agency: (For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF could also mean tax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.)

RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund Bonds - Bond proceeds Other - reserves, rents, interest earnings, efc.

LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance .

*+* . Only the January through June 2012 ROPS shouid include expenditures for pass-through payments. Starting with the July through December 2012 ROPS, per HSC section 34183 (a) {1}, the county auditor controfler will make the required pass-through payments prior to
transferring money into the successor agency's Redevelopment Obligation Retirement Fund for items listed in an oversight board approved ROPS.




